TOURNOIS D'ETE 2019

Date :

9eme

10 eme

11 éme

12 éme

13 éme

14 éme

15 éme

16 éme

19/07/2019

HAMON GEORGE PASCAL

Place 9éme/10éme

HAMON GEORGE PASCAL

JAOUEN RAPHAEL

I TABLEAU .

F |

Places9 a 16
Places9a12
SCHNAKE TOM
SCHNAKE TOM X
|DURAND OLIVIER
X

HAMON GEORGE PASCAL

HAMON GEORGE PASCAL

X

JAOUEN RAPHAEL

|TRUWANT SEMOULI NOA

JAOUEN RAPHAEL

[ x

BOUIX NELLY

|GUILLOTEL CORINNE

BOUIX NELLY

X

SCHNAKE TOM

JAOUEN RAPHAEL X
BOUIX NELLY
Place 11eme/12eme
SCHNAKE TOM Perd. M
3
[Bounx NELLY Perd. N
i Place 132 16

GUILLOTEL CORINNE

Place 13eme/l4eme

|TRUWANT BRIENT BROOK

DURAND OLIVIER

DURAND OLIVIER Perd A-B
DURAND OLIVIER X
ITRUWANT SEMOULI NOA Perd E-D
X
GUILLOTEL CORINNE Perd C-F
GUILLOTEL CORINNE X
i ITRUWANT BRIENT BROOK Perd G-B

TRUWANT SEMOULI NOA

Place 15eme/16eme

TRUWANT SEMOULI NOA

X

TRUWANT BRIENT BROOK

|TRUWANT BRIENT BROOK
T

Barrages 2éme/3éme

L1/4eme de Finale

1/2eme de Finale

Imp demi - 5/8

1 LEBEK VINCENT
DURAND OLIVIER x | couLomsEaux QUENTIN
X | couLomseAux QuENTIN |
COULOMBEAUX QUENTIN _ |
X

HAMON GEORGE PASCAL

X

LE BOUCHER LUKAZ

LE BOUCHER LUKAZ |

X |

LE BOUCHER LUKAZ

Finale

LE BOUCHER LUKAZ

COULOMBEAUX OLIVIER |

GALLY JULES

LE BOUCHER LUKAZ

COULOMBEAUX QUENTIN

X
3 GUILLOTEL OLIVIER
GUILLOTEL CORINNE x | coatTHiERRY
X | coatTHiERRY [
COAT THIERRY |
X GALLY JULES
BOUIX NELLY i
x | nesout sesasTiEN
NEBOUT SEBASTIEN [ x | eaLLYauLes Place 3eme/aéme
2 GALLYJULES
Perd. W COULOMBEAUX QUENTIN
X
Perd. X COAT THIERRY
Places52a8 i

Perd. 1-8

LEBEK VINCENT

Perd. 5-4

X
COULOMBEAUX OLIVIER

COAT THIERRY

H
Place 5éme/6éme

Perd. 3-6

GUILLOTEL OLIVIER

Perd. 7-2

X
NEBOUT SEBASTIEN

LEBEK VINCENT
X LEBEK VINCENT
NEBOUT SEBASTIEN
i NEBOUT SEBASTIEN
Place 7éme/8éme
COULOMBEAUX OLIVIER
X COULOMBEAUX OLIVIER

GUILLOTEL OLIVIER
T

GUILLOTEL OLIVIER

2 eme

3éme

4 éme

5 éme

6 eme

7eéme

8 éme



